Time
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:45 PM
12:45 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM

2:15PM
2:15PM

3:45 PM
3:45 PM

2023 All City Jamboree

11/25/2023
Boys U09
SL Fire Dragons
HW Hills
MBL Southern Dragons
SL Mighty Tigers
Field Home Team

Shoreline B - East SL Fire Dragons
Shoreline B - West MBL Southern Dragons

Shoreline B - East HW Hills
Shoreline B - West SL Mighty Tigers

Shoreline B - East SL Mighty Tigers
Shoreline B - West MBL Southern Dragons

Shoreline A - East SL Snow Leopards
Shoreline A - West Mag Mexico

Shoreline A - East CH Tigers
Shoreline A - West Bal M Soccer Rockets

Shoreline A - East SL Snow Leopards
Shoreline A - West Bal M Soccer Rockets

Shoreline B - East
Shoreline B - West
Shoreline A - East
SL Snow Leopards Shoreline A - West
CH Tigers
Bal M Soccer Rockets

Mag Mexico

Away Team
HW Hills
SL Mighty Tigers

MBL Southern Dragons
SL Fire Dragons

HW Hills
SL Fire Dragons

Bal M Soccer Rockets
CH Tigers

SL Snow Leopards
Mag Mexico

Mag Mexico
CH Tigers



