2023 All City Jamboree 11/25/2023 Boys U09

Shoreline B - East Shoreline B - West Shoreline A - East Shoreline A - West

SL Fire Dragons HW Hills MBL Southern Dragons SL Mighty Tigers SL Snow Leopards CH Tigers Bal M Soccer Rockets Mag Mexico

Time	Field	Home Team	Away Team
10:30 AM	Shoreline B - East	SL Fire Dragons	HW Hills
10:30 AM	Shoreline B - West	MBL Southern Dragons	SL Mighty Tigers
12:00 PM	Shoreline B - East	HW Hills	MBL Southern Dragons
12:00 PM	Shoreline B - West	SL Mighty Tigers	SL Fire Dragons
12:45 PM	Shoreline B - East	SL Mighty Tigers	HW Hills
12:45 PM	Shoreline B - West	MBL Southern Dragons	SL Fire Dragons
1:30 PM	Shoreline A - East	SL Snow Leopards	Bal M Soccer Rockets
1:30 PM	Shoreline A - West	Mag Mexico	CH Tigers
2:15 PM	Shoreline A - East	CH Tigers	SL Snow Leopards
2:15 PM	Shoreline A - West	Bal M Soccer Rockets	Mag Mexico
3:45 PM	Shoreline A - East	SL Snow Leopards	Mag Mexico
3:45 PM	Shoreline A - West	Bal M Soccer Rockets	CH Tigers